company:
project:
fixture
type:
consultant:
date:
approved
by:
1718 W. Fullerton Ave.   Chicago, IL  60614		  P: 773.770.1195  F: 773.935.5613	        www.edgelighting.com
Description:
Diffuser:
Body Finish:
Total Wattage:
Dimmer:
Dimensions:
Weight:
Opal White Polycarbonate
Polished Nickel or Satin Nickel
FLUORESCENT (F)
12F1 - GX24Q-2/4-PIN/18W
24F1/F1D - T8/FO17W
36F1/F1D - T8/FO25W
48F1/F1D - T8/FO32W
12F1 - 18W - 3000K
24F1/F1D - 17W - 3000K
36F1/F1D - 25W - 3000K
48F1/F1D - 32W - 3000K
Fluorescent (F1) - electronic ballast; not dimmable
Fluorescent (F1D) - electronic ballast; dimmable with standard incandescent dimmer
Lamp:
GARBO WALL
GARBO 12
Ordering Code      Size
-12” (30.5cm)
-24” (61cm)
-36” (91.5cm)
-48” (122cm)
SN
Finish
-SN - Satin Nickel
-PN - Polished Nickel
Voltage
-2 - 230V 50Hz
-3 - 277V 60Hz
Standard 120V
(leave blank)– –– –
Lamp
F1
-F1 - Fluorescent
-F1D - Fluorescent
           Dimmable
             (24”, 36” and 48”)
–
Type
W
-W - Wall
–
Garbo wall and vanity series features opal white
polycarbonate front/side diffusers and satin nickel or
polished nickel finish. Mount vertically or horizontally.
Available in 12” (30.5cm), 24” (61cm), 37.3” (94.7cm)
and 49.3” (125.2cm) sizes. Also available in square
ceiling version, which can be wall mounted. 3000K T8
fluorescent lamp and electronic ballast included.
Fluorescent (F1D) is dimmable with a standard
incandescent dimmer. General light distribution. ADA
compliant.
12 - W 3” x H 12” x D 3.25”
       W 7.6cm x H 30.5cm x D 8.3cm
24 - W 3” x H 24” x D 3.25”
       W 7.6cm x H 61cm x D 8.3cm
36 - W 3” x H 37.3” x D 3.25”
       W 7.6cm x H 94.7cm x D 8.3cm
48 - W 3” x H 49.3” x D 3.25”
       W 7.6cm x H 125.2cm x D 8.3cm
12 - 2 lbs (0.9 kg)
24 - 3 lbs (1 kg)
36 - 4 lbs (1.8 kg)
48 - 5 lbs (2 kg)
3”
(7.6cm)
FRONT VIEW
4.375”sq
(11.11cm)
12”
(30.5cm)
3”
(7.6cm)
FRONT VIEW
4.375”sq
(11.11cm)
24”
(61cm)
4.375”sq
(11.11cm)
37.3”
(94.7cm)
3”
(7.6cm)
FRONT VIEW
3”
(7.6cm)
FRONT VIEW
4.375”sq
(11.11cm)
49.3”
(125.2cm)
3.25”
(8.3cm)
SIDE VIEW